Signer: JALPA SAUMIL MEHTA
Date: Mon, Jul 28, 2025 19:25:35 IST
Location: NSE

1 | Page

BASIS OF ALLOCATION - Qualified Institutional Buyers - Mutual Fund & Others

NAME OF THE COMPANY : TSC India Limited

Sr.
No

No. of
Shares
applied
for
(Catego
ry wise)

Number of
application
s received

%
to
tota
l

Total No. of
Shares
applied in
each
Qualified
Institutional
Buyers -
Mutual
Fund &
Others

% to
total

Proportionat
e shares
available

Allocation per
Applicant

Ration of
allottees to
applicants

Serial
Number
of
Qualifying
applicants

Number of
successful
applicants(a
fter
rounding)

% to
total

Total No. of
shares
allocated/allo
ted

% to
total

Surplus/Defici
t (14)-(7)

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) Before
Roundin
g off (8)

After
Roundin
g off (9)

(10)  (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) (16)

1 570000 1 5.55 570000 2.02 14199 14198 14000 1 1  1 2.08 14000 1.99 -199

2 656000 1 5.55 656000 2.32 16340 16341 16000 1 1  1 2.08 16000 2.28 -340

3 714000 1 5.55 714000 2.53 17785 17785 18000 1 1  1 2.08 18000 2.56 215

4 716000 1 5.55 716000 2.54 17835 17835 18000 1 1  1 2.08 18000 2.56 165

5 970000 1 5.55 970000 3.44 24162 24162 24000 1 1  1 2.08 24000 3.42 -162

6 106400
0

1 5.55 1064000 3.77 26504 26504 26000 1 1  1 2.08 26000 3.7 -504

7 112000
0

1 5.55 1120000 3.97 27899 27899 28000 1 1  1 2.08 28000 3.99 101

8 114400
0

1 5.55 1144000 4.05 28496 28496 28000 1 1  1 2.08 28000 3.99 -496

9 153200
0

1 5.55 1532000 5.43 38161 38161 38000 1 1  1 2.08 38000 5.41 -161

10 155000
0

1 5.55 1550000 5.49 38610 38610 38000 1 1  1 2.08 38000 5.41 -610

11 165000
0

1 5.55 1650000 5.85 41101 41101 42000 1 1  1 2.08 42000 5.98 899

12 172800
0

1 5.55 1728000 6.13 43044 43044 44000 1 1  1 2.08 44000 6.27 956

13 246000
0

2 11.1
1

4920000 17.4
5

122555 61277.5 60000 1 1  2 37.5 120000 17.09 -2555

14 246000
0

 0  0   2000 1 2 As per
Annexure I

 0 2000 0.28 2000

15 246200
0

4 22.2
2

9848000 34.9
4

245309 61327.25 60000 1 1  4 37.5 240000 34.2 -5309

16 246200
0

 0  0   2000 3 4 As per
Annexure I

 0 6000 0.85 6000

GRAND TOTAL 18 100 28182000 100 702000   18 100 702000 100 0

This Document is Digitally Signed

Signer: JALPA SAUMIL MEHTA
Date: Mon, Jul 28, 2025 19:25:35 IST
Location: NSE

2 | Page

Annexure I

SR. No Number of Shares
applied for

Ration of allottees to
applicants

Serial Number of Qualifying applicants

1 2460000 1:2 1

2 2462000 3:4 2, 3, 4

Verified By
Bigshare Services Private Limited

Verified By
Expert Global Consultants Private Limited

Verified By
TSC India Limited

This Document is Digitally Signed

1 | Page

BASIS OF ALLOCATION - Retail Individual Investors
NAME OF THE COMPANY : TSC India Limited

Sr.
No

No. of
Shares
applied
for
(Catego
ry wise)

Number of
application
s received

%
to
tota
l

Total No. of
Shares
applied in
each Retail
Individual
Investors

% to
total

Proportionat
e shares
available

Allocation per